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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

1  GraysonLong
2 Noahlim
3 Herman Lau
4 Matthew Lack
5  Jacob Stark
6  Gavin Mahoney
7 lanAlsop
8  Christopher Manis
9  Zander Neilsen
10 GusBolton
11  Daniel Chacon
12 Dominic Tulpan
13 JamesCha
14 Clinton Luk
15  Axel MacKenzie
WD  Alvin Hong

Skate Ontario Sectional Championships 2020

Club Section

Toronto CS & CC

Granite Club

YRSA WC

Burlington Skating Centre
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mariposa WC

Dundas FSC

Thornhill FSC

Stratford SC

Shallow Lake SC

Skate Oakville

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
North York Skating Academy
Unionville SC

North Toronto SC

North Point Skating Academy

Susan Blatz

Date:  8-Nov-2019 8:57:08PM

Harry Howell Arena
November 7 to 10, 2019

Pre-Novice Men

Category Result Summary
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4176 (1)
3333 (2
3103 (3
2137 (4
2652  (5)
2485 (7)
2157 (9)
2651 (6)
1862 (12
19.95  (10)
1913 (11)
17.89  (13)
1644  (14)
2159  (8)
1628  (15)
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44.85
43.48
36.68
37.89
32.77
40.35
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31.32
24.21
22.51
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Points

108.95
85.24
76.24
72.22
70.00
61.53
59.46
59.28
58.97
54.95
53.54
53.40
47.76
45.80
38.79

Laurie Goulet



